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Request Number

1589
1616
1620
1621
1626
1632
1638
1646
1662
1667
1691
1695
1711
1715
1722

CULVERT REPORT
AUGUST 2020

Road Name
EVA STREET
FIR STREET
ABES DR
EXPRESS LANE

HETZEL DR.

E. WOOTEN
EXPRESS LANE
PARKWOOD ST

ROYAL OAKS CIRCLE

TALL PINES
LINSCOMB RD.
EASY LANE (ED)

NORTHRIDGE DR.

PUG ROAD

STONERIDGE DR.

Precinct
1
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Work Type
CULVERT
CULVERT
CULVERT
CULVERT
CULVERT
CULVERT
CULVERT
CULVERT
CULVERT
CULVERT
CULVERT
CULVERT
CULVERT
CULVERT
CULVERT

Complete/Active
A
08/07/2020
A
08/14/2020
A
A
08/14/2020
A
08/19/2020
A
A
A
A
A
09/09/2020
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